
K-8th
Definition of *ACTIVE member (all criteria must be met):        
1. To participate at Immaculate Conception consistently and actively in the Sunday Eucharist.
2. Contribute financially (according to our means) to the parish on a regular weekly/monthly basis to assist in the subsidy the church provides to the school.
3. To do our share in financially supporting the school by taking an active part in fundraising activities.
4. Newly registered members of the parish.

Curriculum Fees for 2025-2026 are $225 PER K-8  studentth

Discounted:
One Child
Two Children
Three or more Children

$3,600
$5,760
$7,236

10 Monthly Payments of $360
10 Monthly Payments of $576
10 Monthly Payments of $723.60

Non - Discounted:
One Child
Two Children
Three or more Children

$4,400
$7,040
$8,844

10 Monthly Payments of $440
10 Monthly Payments of $704
10 Monthly Payments of $884.40

IC Parishioner & *ACTIVE

IC Parishioner & NOT Active  or  Catholic & NOT IC Parishioner

Non - Parishioner:
One Child
Two Children
Three or more Children

$5,100
$8,466
$11,934

10 Monthly Payments of $510
10 Monthly Payments of $846.60
10 Monthly Payments of $1,193.40

NOT Catholic

Preschool 

(IC Parishioner & ACTIVE) (IC Parishioner & NOT Active 
 or  NOT IC Parishioner)

3 Year-old
ONLY 

$4,400/year
$2,500/year
$3,000/year
$2,000/year

Parishioner Non-Parishioner

$4,925/year
$2,900/year
$3,540/year
$2,670/year

4 Year-old  
ONLY       

$4,400/year
$3,000/year
$3,000/year
$2,600/year

Full 5 Days
Full 3 Days
Half 5 Days
Half 3 Days

$4,925/year
$3,540/year
$3,540/year
$3,150/year

Full 5 Days
Full 2 Days
Half 5 Days
Half 2 Days

Registration fee for 2025-2026 are $50 PER PK student

2025-2026 Tuition Rates


