

2025-2026 Tuition Rates

K-8th

Curriculum Fees for 2025-2026 are \$225 PER K-8th student

Definition of *ACTIVE member (all criteria must be met):

- 1. To participate at Immaculate Conception consistently and actively in the Sunday Eucharist.
- 2. Contribute financially (according to our means) to the parish on a regular weekly/monthly basis to assist in the subsidy the church provides to the school.
- 3. To do our share in financially supporting the school by taking an active part in fundraising activities.
- 4. Newly registered members of the parish.

<u>Discounted:</u>	IC Parishioner	& *ACTIVE
--------------------	----------------	-----------

One Child	\$3,600	10 Monthly Payments of \$360
Two Children	\$5,760	10 Monthly Payments of \$576
Three or more Children	\$7,236	10 Monthly Payments of \$723.60

Non - Discounted: IC Parishioner & NOT Active or Catholic & NOT IC Parishioner

One Child	\$4,400	10 Monthly Payments of \$440
Two Children	\$7,040	10 Monthly Payments of \$704
Three or more Children	\$8,844	10 Monthly Payments of \$884.40

Non - Parishioner: NOT Catholic

One Child	\$5,100	10 Monthly Payments of \$510
Two Children	\$8,466	10 Monthly Payments of \$846.60
Three or more Children	\$11,934	10 Monthly Payments of \$1,193.40

Preschool

Registration fee for 2025-2026 are \$50 PER PK student

		<u>Parishioner</u>	<u>Non-Parishioner</u>
		(IC Parishioner & ACTIVE)	(IC Parishioner & NOT Active or NOT IC Parishioner)
3 Year-old	Full 5 Days	\$4,400/year	\$4,925/year
ONLY	Full 2 Days	\$2,500/year	\$2,900/year
	Half 5 Days	\$3,000/year	\$3,540/year
	Half 2 Days	\$2,000/year	\$2,670/year
4 Year-old	Full 5 Days	\$4,400/year	\$4,925/year
ONLY	Full 3 Days	\$3,000/year	\$3,540/year
	Half 5 Days	\$3,000/year	\$3,540/year
	Half 3 Days	\$2,600/year	\$3,150/year